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Development

Committed to the future of rural communities.

DELTA REGIONAL AUTHORITY STATE PROJECTS

Project

Freedom Quilting Bee

Alabama-Tombigbee Regional

Arkansas Land and Farm
Development Corp.

Sharp County
Presbyterian Development Corp.

Southern Illinois Collegiate
Common Market

Hickman-Fulton County Riverport
Authority

City of St. Gabriel

Morehouse Economic Development
Corp.

Mississippi Action for Community
Education, Inc.

Show-Me-Hope

Industrial Development Board of
Weakley County

Amount

$50,000

$30,000

$80,000

$14,000
$6,000

$100,000

$100,000

$75,000

$25,000

$100,000

$100,000

$100,000

Type

Community
Facilities

RBEG

RBOG

RBOG
RBEG

RBEG

RBEG

RBEG

RBOG
RBOG
Community

Facilities

RBEG


http://www.rurdev.usda.gov/

TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE FUNDS

Project Amount
Pre-Employment Training Program $100,000
Health as an Economic Engine, $257,000
Phase Il
Delta Leadership Institute $200,000
Phase Il Project Feasibility and $300,000
Impact Study for Oil Refinery
Facility
Winrock International $150,000
Annual DRA Conference $60,000
Local Development District $8,000

Training
New Madrid Conference $75,000
Memphis Chambers and DRA $10,000
Information Technology Conf.
Memphis Chamber Infrastructure $40,000
Study
it

USDA Rural Development is an Equal Opportunity Lender, Provider, and Employer. Complaints of
discrimination should be sent to: USDA, Director, Office of Civil Rights, Washington, D.C. 20250-
9410

Return to Rural Development News and Information Room.
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