

Committed to the future of rural communities.

DELTA REGIONAL AUTHORITY STATE PROJECTS			
State	Project	Amount	Type
AL	Freedom Quilting Bee	\$50,000	Community Facilities
AL	Alabama-Tombigbee Regional	\$30,000	RBEG
AR	Arkansas Land and Farm Development Corp.	\$80,000	RBOG
AR	Sharp County	\$14,000	RBOG
AR	Presbyterian Development Corp.	\$6,000	RBEG
IL	Southern Illinois Collegiate Common Market	\$100,000	RBEG
KY	Hickman-Fulton County Riverport Authority	\$100,000	RBEG
LA	City of St. Gabriel	\$75,000	RBEG
LA	Morehouse Economic Development Corp.	\$25,000	RBOG
MS	Mississippi Action for Community Education, Inc.	\$100,000	RBOG
MO	Show-Me-Hope	\$100,000	Community Facilities
TN	Industrial Development Board of Weakley County	\$100,000	RBEG

TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE FUNDS

Project	Amount	
Pre-Employment Training Program	\$100,000	
Health as an Economic Engine, Phase II	\$257,000	
Delta Leadership Institute	\$200,000	
Phase II Project Feasibility and Impact Study for Oil Refinery Facility	\$300,000	
Winrock International	\$150,000	
Annual DRA Conference	\$60,000	
Local Development District Training	\$8,000	
New Madrid Conference	\$75,000	
Memphis Chambers and DRA Information Technology Conf.	\$10,000	
Memphis Chamber Infrastructure Study #	\$40,000	

USDA Rural Development is an Equal Opportunity Lender, Provider, and Employer. Complaints of discrimination should be sent to: USDA, Director, Office of Civil Rights, Washington, D.C. 20250-9410

Return to Rural Development News and Information Room.